

KSTRO BUILDERS
 P. O. Box 16403
 GREENVILLE, S. C. 29606

18 MAY 1981

4937	4/7/81		61.91	61.91
4944	4/7/81		14.60	76.51
4929	4/15/81		171.91	248.42
4907	4/16/81		8.04	257.26
4909	4/17/81		40.56	297.82
4949	4/27/81		8.94	306.76
4943	4/27/81		309.50	616.26
4957	4/28/81		9.26	625.52
4958	4/29/81		144.76	770.28
4964	5/1/81		9.45	779.74
4982	5/5/81		420.48	1200.22
4986	5/12/81		72.38	1272.60
5074	6/22/81		21.21	1301.01
	6/26/81	S/CHARGES	19.21	1321.02
	7/30/81	CHECK	1321.02	-0-
5729	8/11/81		2108.62	2108.62
5731	8/12/81		276.25	2384.87
5746	8/14/81		130.67	2515.54
5755	8/17/81		53.30	2568.84
5763	8/18/81		35.56	2604.40

END.

